
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL BANK BHAM; Date Recorded= 1991;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199104100001
01710

04/10/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES STUART,
DAVID B.

337 541

199101290000
29120

01/29/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOCKLIN &
LOCKLIN

327 221 12 10 Lot#:1 Book:12
Pg:10
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH,
PHASE II

199103290000
90000

03/29/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

335 623 13 88 Lot#:3018
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION


