Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL BANK BHAM; Date Recorded= 1991;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104100001 01710	04/10/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STUART, DAVID B.	337	541				
199101290000 29120	01/29/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOCKLIN & LOCKLIN	327	221	12	10		Lot#:1 Book:12 Pg:10 Desc:MEADO W BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH, PHASE II
199103290000 90000	03/29/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	335	623	13	88		Lot#:3018 Book:13 Pg:88 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 30TH ADDITION